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2024 GEORGE WEBB MEMORIAL BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 
ROSTER FORM    
TEAM NAME: ____________________________________ 
3 / 4 ______
5 / 6_____
7 /8_____

Current League:__________________________________

Division:________________________________________    Record:____________________________________

	
	PLAYER’S NAME
	                       ADDRESS
	City

	Grade

	      Contact #

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	


Submit this roster form with payment and all player paperwork by Tuesday, Feb. 27th to Boys & Girls Club of Chicopee. Any Questions, contact Julius Santos, Athletics Coordinator at 413-206-4101 juliuss@bgcchicopee.org
Coaches Name:__________________________ Cell:_____________________Email:_________________________

Asst. Coach Name:________________________Cell:___________________Email:___________________________
